
981 2 0220 0000 050

900 3 4103 2248 000

981 1 0064 0115 000

211 3 3101 0115 000

140

211 3 1101 0115 100

989 6 0018 4452 000

211 3 3102 0115 000 

Rubber plate 1x560x560/

989 2 0174 4044 000



Tvirtino

Tikrino

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8 7 6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1
VardasDataKeitimasVersija

V1
HAET_PR.00.00SB

V.Bareikis

Vardas Parašas

2020.04.07

apdirbti

Paviršiaus užbaigtumas:

Kokybė

briaunas

 protection

Masė: 

A3
1 lapas iš 1Mastelis:1:10

Brėžinio Nr.

Pavadinimas:

Medžiaga:

Data

Aštrias

Heat shieldBraižė

2 41 3

2 turn left




